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 2,145.4188 

 771.5584 

 19.8006 

 272.9480 

 3,802.0289 

 282.0755 

 2,895.3500 

 3,408.4996 

 3,201.5333 

 22.4882 

 3,898.9047 

 162.3673 

 1,960.8758 

 1.0645 

 0.7787 

 2.1753 

 407.5346 

 9,476.7937 

 429.2301 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,113.2375 

 759.9850 

 19.5036 

 268.8538 

 3,744.9985 

 277.8444 

 2,851.9198 

 3,357.3721 

 3,153.5103 

 22.1509 

 3,840.4211 

 159.9318 

 1,931.4627 

 1.0485 

 0.7670 

 2.1427 

 401.4216 

 9,334.6418 

 422.7916 

 2,177.6001 

 783.1318 

 20.0976 

 277.0422 

 3,859.0593 

 286.3066 

 2,938.7803 

 3,459.6271 

 3,249.5563 

 22.8255 

 3,957.3883 

 164.8028 

 1,990.2889 

 1.0805 

 0.7904 

 2.2079 

 413.6476 

 9,618.9456 

 435.6686 

 2,113.2375 

 759.9850 

 19.5036 

 268.8538 

 3,744.9985 

 277.8444 

 2,851.9198 

 3,357.3721 

 3,153.5103 

 22.1509 

 3,840.4211 

 159.9318 

 1,931.4627 

 1.0485 

 0.7670 

 2.1427 

 401.4216 

 9,334.6418 

 422.7916 

 2,177.6001 

 783.1318 

 20.0976 

 277.0422 

 3,859.0593 

 286.3066 

 2,938.7803 

 3,459.6271 

 3,249.5563 

 22.8255 

 3,957.3883 

 164.8028 

 1,990.2889 

 1.0805 

 0.7904 

 2.2079 

 413.6476 

 9,618.9456 

 435.6686 
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Billets de banque Transactions


